
Visit Napoli with Skål Club Napoli

Venue of the Event
Property Name Category Website Referring Manager Referring Contacts Special Discount dedicated to Skål 

International Members

Eurostars Hotel Excelsior 4 Star Hotel

https://www.eurostarshotels.
it/eurostars-hotel-excelsior.html?
td=l00rl00&id_referer=GMB&utm
_source=google&utm_medium=
gmb&utm_campaign=googlemb

Gianni Ricci reservations@eurostarsexcelsior.com 10%

Accommodation - Napoli
Property Name Category Website Referring Member Referring Member Contacts Special Discount dedicated to Skål 

International Members

Anna's Family B&B Bed and Breakfast www.bnbhotelnapoli.com Anna Cioffi 3394623250 10%

Dioniso's Apartments Apartments www.dionisosapartments.com Giuseppe Taranto g.taranto@dionisoshotels.com 10%

Grand Hotel Capodimonte 4 Star Hotel www.grandhotelcapodimonte.it Moira Messinese
00393341570660, 00390813653494, 

info@grandhotelcapodimonte.it 10%

Hotel Cimarosa 3 Star Hotel www.hotelcimarosa.it Massimo Milone 3385481903 / massimo.milone@gmail.com  10%

Hotel Cineholiday 3 Star Hotel www.bnbhotelnapoli.com Anna Cioffi 3394623250 10%

Hotel Cristina 3 Star Hotel www.hotelcristinanapoli.com Giuseppe Taranto g.taranto@dionisoshotels.com 10%

Hotel Futura Centro Congressi Hotel www.hotelfutura.it Anna Maria De Lucia direzione@hotelfutura.it 10%

Palazzo Salgar 4 Star Hotel www.palazzosalgar.com Giuseppe Taranto g.taranto@dionisoshotels.com 10%

Villa Piedimonte 4 Star Hotel www.villapiedimonte.com Giuseppe Taranto g.taranto@dionisoshotels.com 10%

Accommodation - Napoli Surroungings and Beyond
Property Name Category Website Referring Member Referring Member Contacts Special Discount dedicated to Skål 

International Members

San Lorenzo Hotel et Thermal 
SPA 4 Star Hotel - Ischia www.albergosanlorenzo.com Camillo Iacono direzione@albergosanlorenzo.com 15%

San Montano Resort & SPA 5 Star Hotel - Ischia www.sanmontano.com Camillo Iacono direzione@albergosanlorenzo.com 10%

Villa Rizzo Resort & Spa 4 Star Resort - Salerno Country Side www.villarizzo.com Roberta Di Ruocco robertadiruocco@icloud.com 15%

Activities
Company Name Category Website Referring Member Referring Member Contacts Special Discount dedicated to Skål 

International Members

5 Diamond Experience
Destination Management Company Luxury 

Target www.5diamondexperience.com Anna Cioffi 3336057428 10%

Campania Servizi Turistici Guided Tours www.campaniaservizituristici.it Giuseppina Capobianco info@campaniaservizituristici.it 10%

Ischia Spaeh Struttura Termale
www.nitrodi.com - www.

ischiaspaeh.it Luciano Iacono 3293264235 - termedinitrodi@gmail.com 10%

Italy Emotion Tour Operator Tour Operator www.italyemotion.com Domenico Sannino Info@italyemotion.com 10%

Raffaele Benincasa NCC Car Rental with Driver (NCC)
https://www.linkedin.

com/in/raffaele-benincasa-ncc/ Raffaele Benincasa 0039 3511357397 10%
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